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Sunday, April 30 Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5 Saturday, May 6
Sunday, May 7 Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Wednesday, May 10 Thursday, May 11 Friday, May 12 Saturday, May 13
CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL [JNU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
VOLENDAM CT
Sunday, May 14 Monday, May 15 Tuesday, May 16 Wednesday, May 17 Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19 Saturday, May 20
SEVEN SEASMARINER AS |INU SOLSTICE AID
09:00-20:30
VOLENDAM CT |[INU NORWEGIAN SUN AS
14:00 - 22:00
Sunday, May 21 Monday, May 22 Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 24 Thursday, May 25 Friday, May 26 Saturday, May 27
DISNEY WONDER AJD [INU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
AMSTERDAM AS |INU REGATTA CT
11:00 - 19:00
VOLENDAM CT
Sunday, May 28 Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30 Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2 Saturday, June 3
DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU SEA BIRD ICT
06:00-23:00
VOLENDAM CT |INU CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL
07:00-15:00
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Sunday, June 4

Monday, June 5

Tuesday, June 6

‘Wednesday, June 7

Thursday, June 8

Friday, June 9

Saturday, June 10

DISNEY WONDER AJD |INU g;%(I){OI\IIYSAOI()LEGEND AS
AMSTERDAM AS |INU ISLAND ];RINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
SEABOURN SOJOURN  FKL |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
11:00 - 24:00
VOLENDAM CT
Sunday, June 11 Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 Thursday, June 15 Friday, June 16 Saturday, June 17
DISNEY WONDER AJD |IJNU CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL
07:00-15:00
SEABOURN SOJOURN  AS |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00
VOLENDAM CT
Sunday, June 18 Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 Saturday, June 24
DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU CARNIVAL LEGEND AS
07:00-15:00
AMSTERDAM AS |INU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
VOLENDAM CT |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00
FKL
Sunday, June 25 Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30 Saturday, July 1
DISNEY WONDER AJD [INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00
CRYSTAL SERENITY AS
VOLENDAM CT
GRAND PRINCESS FKL
Sunday, July 2 Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July 5 Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7 Saturday, July 8
DISNEY WONDER AJD |INU CARNIVAL LEGEND AS
07:00-15:00
AMSTERDAM AS |INU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
VOLENDAM CT

JNU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00
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Sunday, July 9 Monday, July 10 Tuesday, July 11 Wednesday, July 12 Thursday, July 13 Friday, July 14 Saturday, July 15

DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU OQUEST AS
06:00-23:00

VOLENDAM CT |[INU CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL
07:00-15:00

JNU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00

Sunday, July 16 Monday, July 17 Tuesday, July 18 Wednesday, July 19 Thursday, July 20 Friday, July 21 Saturday, July 22
ICT |[INU CARNIVAL LEGEND AS

07:00-15:00
DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL

08:00-21:00
AMSTERDAM AS |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT

13:00-23:00

VOLENDAM CT

Sunday, July 23 Monday, July 24 Tuesday, July 25 Wednesday, July 26 Thursday, July 27 Friday, July 28 Saturday, July 29
WORLD OF RESIDENSE FKL |JNU QUEST ICT

06:00-23:00
VOLENDAM CT |INU CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL

07:00-15:00
INU DISNEY WONDER AID

07:00 -20:00

JNU SEABOURN SOJOURN  AS
08:00-23:00

JNU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00

Sunday, July 30 Monday, July 31 Tuesday, August 1 ‘Wednesday, August 2 Thursday, August 3 Friday, August 4 Saturday, August 5
AMSTERDAM AS |INU CARNIVAL LEGEND AS
07:00-15:00
VOLENDAM CT |INU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00

JNU SEABOURN SOJOURN  AJD
08:00-22:00
IJNU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT

13:00-23:00
Sunday, August 6 Monday, August 7 Tuesday, August 8 Wednesday, August 9 Thursday, August 10 Friday, August 11 Saturday, August 12

DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU OQUEST AS
06:00 -23:00

CRYSTAL SERENITY AS |INU CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL
07:00-15:00

VOLENDAM CT |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00
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Sunday, August 13 Monday, August 14 Tuesday, August 15 Wednesday, August 16 Thursday, August 17 Friday, August 18 Saturday, August 19
DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
AMSTERDAM AS |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
13:00-23:00
VOLENDAM CT
Sunday, August 20 Monday, August 21 Tuesday, August 22 Wednesday, August 23 Thursday, August 24 Friday, August 25 Saturday, August 26
DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU OQUEST IVF
06:00 -23:00
VOLENDAM CT |INU CARNIVAL LEGEND FKL
07:00-15:00
INU REGATTA AS
08:00 -22:00
INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
11:00 - 19:00
Sunday, August 27 Monday, August 28 Tuesday, August 29 Wednesday, August 30 Thursday, August 31 Friday, September 1 Saturday, September 2
DISNEY WONDER AJD |JNU CARNIVAL LEGEND AS
07:00-15:00
AMSTERDAM AS |INU ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
08:00-21:00
VOLENDAM CT |INU SEVEN SEAS MARINER CT
11:00 - 20:00
Sunday, September 3 Monday, September 4 Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8 Saturday, September 9
DISNEY WONDER AJD
VOLENDAM CT
GRAND PRINCESS FKL
Sunday, September 10 Monday, September 11 Tuesday, September 12 Wednesday, September 13 Thursday, September 14 Friday, September 15 Saturday, September 16
AMSTERDAM AS
ISLAND PRINCESS FKL
VOLENDAM CT
Ex. 102, p. 5
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Sunday, September 17

Monday, September 18

Tuesday, September 19

Wednesday, September 20

Thursday, September 21

Friday, September 22
VOLENDAM

CT

Saturday, September 23

Sunday, September 24

Monday, September 25
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Tuesday, September 26
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‘Wednesday, September 27

Thursday, September 28

Friday, September 29
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Saturday, September 30

JNU VOLENDAM CT
10:00-23:00
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